ORDER GUIDE
44 mm
98 mm
146 mm
For details on dimensions, see relevant drawings.
Die-cast Safety Interlock
Switches with Solenoid Lock
Die-cast safety interlock switches with solenoid lock.
 �UL/CSA/CE markings
� Forced contact-opening mechanism
(N.C. contact only)
 �Superior IP67 seal
 � Indicator provided as a standard feature
LJS-E Series
1
INTERNAL SWITCH
PERFORMANCE
1 2
CONTACT OPERATION
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AND EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (unit: mm)
21
23
25
31
22.5
21-22
13-14
33-34
22
21.5
23
25
31
21-22
31-32
13-14
22
14
34
21
13
33
22
32
14
21
31
13
3
CIRCUIT EXAMPLES
(unit: mm)
3 4
(unit: mm)
LJS-Z01
LJS-Z02
LJS-Z03
Catalog listing Dimension code Adjustment Lock position
LJS-Z01
LJS-Z02
LJS-Z03
53.5 to 55.0
64.5 to 66.0
58.1 to 59.6
69.0 to 70.5
79.0 to 80.5
89.0 to 91.5
57.0 ± 0.5
68.0 ± 0.5
61.6 ± 0.5
72.5 ± 0.5
82.5 ± 0.5
93.5 ± 0.5
A
B
C
D
E
F
Lock
Position
Lock release key
Lock release
Position
5
STRUCTURAL DIAGRAM
GENERAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
Lock release pin
HANDLING PRECAUTIONS
1. Mounting the switch 2. Tongued key
Do not use leads with silicone rubber insulation, or silicone filler,
or grease or oil containing silicone. They can cause contacts to
fail to conduct electricity.
•
5 6